
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

ESTADÍSTICA DE LA OCUPACIÓN HOTELERA 
DE LOS MESES ENERO- MARZO DEL 2023 

 
 
 
 

TABLA: ENERO 2023  
   

PORCENTAJE DE OCUPACION 
HOTELERA   

SEMANA  
FIN DE 

SEMANA  
ENTRE 

SEMANA   
1 928 845  
2 652 449  
3 731 379  
4 932 853  

TOTAL  3243 2526  
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TABLA: FEBRERO 2023  
   

PORCENTAJE DE OCUPACION 
HOTELERA   

SEMANA  
FIN DE 

SEMANA  
ENTRE 

SEMANA   
1 945 740  
2 623 480  
3 674 481  
4 727 382  

TOTAL  2969 2083  
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TABLA: MARZO 2023  
   

PORCENTAJE DE OCUPACION 
HOTELERA   

SEMANA  
FIN DE 

SEMANA  
ENTRE 

SEMANA   
1 642 753  
2 665 804  
3 505 723  
4 528 695  

TOTAL  2340 2975  
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